652243 38, plic 27 plicities Vol	65243 36 U6 27 AII 133 VolAIR_Page314268 So Inust DEED SixTE OF ORECON, Chang of	FORJA No. 681 - TRUST DEED (Assignment Restricted).		COPYRIGHT 1996 STEVENS-NEES LAW PUBLIS	1000 CO. 00071 410 co
Schule UP ORELON,	Schule UP ORECON	LEUAD CONT	AUG 27 A11 :33		
Control and a set of the set	Trending on the within instrument Bender/Neuronal 2022 Bender/Neuronal 2022 </td <th>TRUST DEED</th> <td>a 1997 - Angelan State and Angeland</td> <td>STATE OF OREGON, County of</td> <th> } ss.</th>	TRUST DEED	a 1997 - Angelan State and Angeland	STATE OF OREGON, County of	} ss.
General Vision ONE of the control o	General Network			I certify that the was received for record	within instrument on the day
Interfactor Interfactor Network Michaels I., MILGRER P.O. 5003 SOT7 Network Network Network MICHAEL I., MILGRER P.O. 5003 SOT7 Network Network Network MICHAEL I., MILGRER P.O. 5003 SOT7 Network Network Network MICHAEL I., MILGRER P.O. 5003 SOT7 Network Network Deputy. THIS TRUST DEED, made this 4TH day of AUGUST 1998 between ZIAST. ANERICAL TITLE INSURANCE. CONTANY OF ORECON as Trustee, and as Trustee, and MICHAEL I., MILCRER By Deputy. ZIAST. ANERICAL TITLE INSURANCE. CONTANY OF ORECON as Trustee, and as Trustee, and as Trustee, and KIMMAIN Control, Orden Advector as Trustee, and as Trustee, and as Trustee, and KIMMAIN See Continuel Legal Description attached hereito and Marked Exhibit "A" and by this reference made apart harcof as though III set for the origin of the and origin or the and the and the and origin or the and the and the and trustee benefities attached the and the and trustee attached hereito and the and trustee attached hereito and the and trustee attached hereito and the and trustee attached and therefitis thereat and partitis thereat attached hereito at	Intervence the set of some Advices Microsofter, the some Advi	Grantor's Name and Address		book/reel/volume No	.M., and recorded in
HOREAREL, L., WILCHER ATTAL AND TAKEN AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AN	MICRAEL L. ULLURE Affixed Aff			ment/microfilm/reception	on No,
By Difference THIS TRUST DEED, made this 473 day of AUGUST 1938 between THIS TRUST DEED, made this 473 day of AUGUST 1938 between THIS TRUST DEED, made this 473 day of AUGUST 1938 between THAST. AMERICAN TLILE. INSURANCE. COMPANY OF ORECON as Trustee, and AUGUST as Beneficiary. MIGHAEL L. HILCHER WITNESSETH. as Beneficiary. as Beneficiary. MIGHAEL T. HILCHER WITNESSETH. as Beneficiary. as Beneficiary. Control of file in the office of the County Oreford, describd as: file of the official plat thereof on file in the office of the County Oreford. officiary. See Continued Legal Descriptician etatable deverse and all other files threads bound or and by this reference and a part hereof' as though fully set forth herein. and by this reference and a part hereof's as though fully set forth herein. The Second and the second fully offician plat. Automation and the second fully set forth herein continued Legal Descriptician (Son OND Decliptician herein continued herein continue deverein (herein continue deverein (herein continue dev	By Nume The pepuy. THIS TRUST DEED, made this 4TH dey of AUGUST 1938 between EDDLE, L., HILCHER. as Granter, as Granter, as Granter, as Granter, FIRST, ANERICAN, TILLE, INSURANCE CONPANY, OF ORECON as Granter, as Granter, as Granter, MIGHAEL, L., WILCHER. as Beneficiary, as Beneficiary, as Granter, MIGHAEL, L., WILCHER. as Beneficiary, as Beneficiary, Cantor invocably grants, bargains, sells and conveys to trustee in trust, with power of sale, the property in Cost 7, 8 and 9, Block 66, BUENA VISTA ADDITION, according to the official plat thereof on file in the office of the County Office of the County, Oregon. See Continued Legal Description at tached hereot and Marked Exhibit "A" and by this reference made a part hereof as though fully set forth herein MIGHAEL, L., WILCHER.	F.O. BOX 5077	en de la composition de		and seal of County
THIS TRUST DEED, made this 4TH day of AUGUST 1928 between EXDLL L., WILCHER	THIS TRUST DEED, made this ATH		C98-208	Ву	Deputy.
HIST AMERICAN TITLE INSURANCE COMPANY OF ONEGON	IRST. AMERICAM. TITLE, INSURANCE, COMPANY, OF OREGON	THIS TRUST DEED, made this	1 A110	UST ,	1998, between
MICHAEL L., MILCHER WITNESSETH:, as Beneficiary, Grantor inrevocably grants, bargains, sells and conveys to truste in trust, with power of sale, the property in NLAMATH	MICHAEL L VILCHER WITNESSETH:		NY OF OPECON		, as Grantor,
Grantor intereceably grants, bargains, sells and conveys to frustee in frust, with power of sale, the property in	Grantor intervocably grants, bargains, sells and conveys to truste in trust, with power of sale, the property in	MICHAEL L. WILCHER		*****	
Lots 7, 8 and 9, Block 66, BUENA VISTA ADDITION, according to the official plat thereof on file in the office of the County Clerk of Klamath County, Oregon. See Continued Legal Description attached hereto and Marked Exhibit "A" and by this reference made a part hereof as though fully set forth herein of the septemining and the cents, here and an another of the section of the sector of the sector and the sector of	Lots 7, 8 and 9, Block 66, BUENA VISTA ADDITION, according to the official plat thereof on file in the office of the County Clerk of Klamath County, Oregon. See Continued Legal Description attached hereto and Marked Exhibit "A" and by this reference made a part hereof as though fully set forth herein	Grantor irrevocably grants, bargains, sells a	WIINESSETH;		11
See Continued Legal Description attached hereto and Marked Exhibit "A" and by this reference made a part hereof as though fully set forth herein	See Continued Legal Description attached hereto and Marked Exhibit "A" and by this reference made a part hereof as though fully set forth herein	Lots 7, 8 and 9, Block 66, BUENA	VISTA ADDITION	condina ha hi cci	
Set likes with all and singular the tenomente, hereditamente and apputenances and all other rights thereunto belonging or in anywise new the property. FOR THE PURPOSE OF SECURING PERPONANCE of asch agreement of grantor herein contained and payment of the sum that here the property is the property is the tenome of the sum that here the property is the tenome of the sum that the tenome of the sum that the tenome of the sum that the tenome of tenome of the tenome of	Specifies with all and singular the tenement, hereditaments and appurtenances and all other rights thereant to belonging or in anywise new the property. FOR THE PURPOSE OF SECURING PERFORMANCE of each agreement of grantor herein contained and payment of the sum the property. FOR THE PURPOSE OF SECURING PERFORMANCE of each agreement of grantor herein contained and payment of the sum of strates and strates a	See Continued Legal Description a	ttached horate an	A Martin A 19 1 19 4. 19.19	
The second of th	"The publisher suggests that such an agreement address the issue of obtaining beneficiary's consent in complete detail.				

1

¢ ·...

َ 10

tract or loan agreement between them, beneficiary may purchase insurance at grantor's expense to protect bene-ficiary's interest. This insurance may, but need not, also protect grantor's interest. If the collateral becomes damaged, the coverage purchased by beneficiary may not pay any claim made by or against grantor. Grantor may later cancel the coverage by providing evidence that grantor has obtained property coverage elsewhere. Grantor is responsible the coverage by providing evidence that grantor has obtained property coverage elsewhere. Grantor is responsible for the cost of any insurance coverage purchased by beneficiary, which cost may be added to grantor's contract or loan balance. If it is so added, the interest rate on the underlying contract or loan will apply to it. The effective date of coverage may be the date grantor's prior coverage lapsed or the date grantor failed to provide proof of coverage. or coverage may be the date grantor's prior coverage tapsed or the date grantor tailed to provide proof of coverage. The coverage beneficiary purchases may be considerably more expensive than insurance grantor might otherwise obtain alone and may not satisfy any need for property damage coverage or any mandatory liability insurance re-

quirements imposed by applicable law.

ments imposed by applicable iaw. The grantor warrants that the proceeds of the loan represented by the above described note and this trust deed are: (a)^a primarily for grantor's personal, family or household purposes (see Important Notice below), (b) for an organizat: in, or (even it grantor is a natural person) are for business or commercial purposes. This deed applies to, inures to the benefit of and binds all parties hereto, their heirs, legatees, devisees, administrators, executors, personal representatives, successors and assigns. The term beneficiary shall mean the holder and owner, including pledgee, of the contract secured hereby, whether or not named as a beneficiary herein.

at the grantor, trustee and/or beneficiary may each be more than one person; that to mean and include the plural, and that generally all grammatical changes shall be

In construing this trust deed, it is understood that the ginner and inclu- if the context so requires, the singular shall be taken to mean and inclu- if the context so requires, the singular shall be taken to mean and inclu- ing the second state of the second state of the second state in with the second state of the second state of the second IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the grantor has executed IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the grantor has executed is the second state of the seco	ude the plural, and that fe ly to corporations and to in this instrument the da	y -y - y - y	ve written.
 IMPORTANT NOTICE: Delete, by ining out, and the beneficiary is a creditor not applicable; if warranty (a) is applicable and the beneficiary is a creditor as such word is defined in the Truth-in-Lending Act and Regulation Z, the as such word is defined in the Truth-in-Lending Act and Regulation by making required 	EDDIE L. WILCHER		
disclosures; for this purpose use net required, disregard this notice. If compliance with the Act is not required, disregard this notice.	KLAMATH	(ALL)SS.	1098
DAWN L: KAHL NOTARY PUBLIC -OREGON COMMISSION NO. 063956 MY COMMISSION EXPIRES MARCH 23, 2001 (Dawn 3	on My commission	
REQUEST FOR FULL RECONVEYANCE (To be ,, Trusto TO: 	used only when obligonous in ness socured by the foregoin n payment to you of any a dness secured by the trust the secured by the frust	ng trust deed. All sums a sums owing to you und deed (which are delived the terms of the trust of	ecured by the trust or the terms of the red to you herewith feed the estate now
held by you under the same. Mail reconveyince and company			
DATED: Do not loss or destroy this Trust Deed OR THE NOTE which it secures. Both must be delivered to the trustee for cancellation before ⁺ reconvergince will be neede.	<u></u>	Beneficiary	196 6 2 1 2 1

EXHIBIT "A" LEGAL DESCRIPTION

Lot 20 of LAKESHORE GARDENS, according to the official plat thereof on file in the office of the County Clerk of Klamath County, Oregon.

EXCEPTING THEREFROM: A parcel of land situated in Lot 20 of LAKESHORE GARDENS and in Lot 7, Block 8 of LYNNEWOOD FIRST ADDITION, both being subdivisions, in Klamath County, Oregon,, being more particularly described as follows:

Beginning at the Southeast Corner of said Lot 20; thence, North 04 degrees 51' 34" East along the East line of said Lot 20, 221.41 feet; thence, South 22 degrees 57' 04" West 144.92 feet; thence South 04' degrees 51' 34" West, 99.00 feet to a point on the South line of said Lot 7; thence Easterly on said South line along a 363.88 foot radius curve to the right, 45.05 feet; thence North 04 degrees 51' 34" East, 14.09 feet to the point of beginning.

AND ALSO EXCEPTING THEREFROM: A parcel of land situated in Lot 20 of LAKESHORE GARDENS and in Lot 7, Block 8 of LYNNEWOOD FIRST ADDITION, both being subdivisions in Klamath County, Oregon, being more particularly described as follows:

Beginning at the Southwest Corner of said Lot 7; thence Easterly on the South line of said Lot 7 along a 363.88 foot radius curve to the right 87.07 feet; thence North 04 degrees 51' 34" East, 99.00 feet; thence North 85 degrees 08' 26" West, 61.42 feet to a point on the West line of said Lot 20; thence South 07 degrees 21' 34" West on said West line, 81.13 feet to a point on the North line of said Lot 7; thence, Westerly on said North line along 2,521.20 foot radius curve to the right 32.89 feet to the Northwest corner of said Lot 7; thence South 13 degrees 58' 11" East on the West line of said Lot 7, 39.81 feet to the point of beginning.

STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH : ss.

Filed for record at request o	month of request of	First American Title	the <u>27th</u> day
of	August	A D 19 98 at 11:33 o'clock A. M., an	d duly recorded in Vol. <u>M98</u> ,
		of Mortgages on Page	31488
FEE	\$20.00	By Kett	netha G. Letsch, County Clerk